As Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Sc

Placement
Campus Program Name Credential Program Length  Reporting Period Percentage*

East Windsor89

East Windsor  Automotive Technology with AUDI Education Partnership Diploma 18 months 01/2020 - 12/2020 100%
East Windsor ~ CNC Machining and Manufacturing Technology Diploma 12 months 10/2020 - 09/2021 93%
East Windsor  Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology Diploma 13 months 09/2020 - 08/2021 97%
East Windsor  Diesel and Truck Mechanics Certificate 8 months 04/2021 - 03/2022 100%
East Windsor  Diesel and Truck Technology Diploma 16 months 04/2020 - 03/2021 87%
East Windsor  Electrician Training Diploma 12 months 10/2020 - 09/2021 81%
East Windsor  Welding Technology Diploma 10 months 01/2021 - 12/2021 82%

Graduates within 150% of Program Length
Number of Students Available for Graduation

Number of
Graduates
Employed In-field

25
33

61
85
139

Number of Graduates
Available for
Placement

27
34

70
105
169

Graduation
Percentage***

28%
79%
53%
50%
50%
76%
74%

Number of
Graduates

27
35

70
105
172

Number of Students
Available for
Graduation

18
34
66

140
138
232
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